

https://328,432.50
https://2,562,262.50
https://receiP.ts
https://29,116.50



https://1,750.85
https://14,839.44
https://13,307.26
https://250,704.26
https://255,604.26
https://308,034.43




STATE OF CALIFORNIA OEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

(o, 20018 MAJOR LEAGUE SPORTS RAFFLE PAGE 4 of 4
ELIGIBLE ORGANIZATION RAFFLE REPORT

Privacy Notice on Data Collection Forms
As Required by Civil Code § 1798.17

Collection and Use of Personal Information

The Division of Law Enforcement, Bureau of Gambling Control in the Department of Justice collects the information requested on this form
as authorized by California Penal Code section 320.6. The Bureau uses this information to establish grounds for the lice se, permit or
other approval indicated on this application form. In addition, any personal information collected by state agencies is subject to the
limitatinns in the Infarmation Practices Act and state policy. The Department of Justice's general privacy policy is available a

Providing Personal Information
All the personal information requested in this form must be provided.

Access to Your Information
You may review the records maintained by the Division of Law Enforcement, Bureau of Gambling Control in the Department of Justice that
contain your personal information as permitted by the Information Practices Act. (See below for contact information.)

Possible Disclosure of Personal Information
In order to process your application, we may need to share the information you give us with law enforcement or regulatory agencies.

The information you provide may also be disclosed in the following circumstances:

With other persons or agencies where necessary to perform their legal duties, and their use of your information is compatible and
complies with state law, such has for investigations or for licensing, certifica n, or regulatory purposes;

To another government agency as required by state or federal law.
Contact Information

For questions about this notice or access to your records, yo may contact the Special Agent Supervisor of Special Programs at the
Department of Justice. Bureau of Gambling Co rol, at P. O. Box 168024, Sacramento, CA 95816-8024, (916) 830-1700 or e-mail at



mailto:GamblingControl@doj.ca.gov
https://ca.gov/privacy-policy
http://oag

Gross Recelpts
Generated by | AmcuntEach | Winning
the Sale of Orgenlzation Ticket Prize Status
Event Number Event Date Benefitting Organization Raffle Tickets ved Number | (Clalmed/Undalmed)
|22-07-001 Mondal, April 4, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $32,040.00 | $16,020.00 6916643010| Claimed
FZ;O%OOZ Tuesday, April 5, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $25,800.00 | $12,900.00 8509772274 Claimed
22-07-003 Thursday April 14, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $127,14000 | $63,570.00 7486184175 Claimed
|32-07-OO4 |Friday, April 15, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $85,730.00 | $42,865.00 | 8570838001 Claimed
22-07-005 |saturday, April 16, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $53,210.00 | $26,605.00 | 7264535290 Claimed
22-07-006 ISunday_, April 17, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati 50,380.00 | $25,190.00 | 5030619060 Claimed
22-07-007 |Mondau April 18, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Found $79,450.00 | $39,725.00 6935952144 Claimed
22-07-008 Tuesday, April 19, 2022 Los An&les Dodgers Foundati $73,020.00 | $36,510.00 6922707204 Claimed
22-07-009 Wednesday, April 20, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $42,910.00 | $21,455.00 8280625027 Claimed
22-07-010 Friday, April 29, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $47,750.00 | $23,875.00 6085020226 Claimed
22-07-011 Saturday, April 30, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundath $65,440.00 | $32,720.00 7868870014 Claimed
22-07-012 Sunday, May 1, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $51,020.00 | $25,510.00 | 4636891008, Claimed
22-07-013 Tuesday, May 3, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $52,350.00 | $26,175.00 6529298052 Claimed
2207014 Wednesday, May 4, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $64,160.00 | $32,080.00 8520486057| Claimed
22-07-015 Thursday, May 12, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $55,900.00 | $27,950.00 | 6913366044, Claimed
22-07-016 Friday, May 13, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundatt $54,020.00 | $27,010.00 6701040068 Unclaimed
22-07-017 Saturday, May 14, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $4§,00000 1:24_‘920.00 7177510094 Claimed
22-07-018 |sunday, May 15, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $55,390.00 | $27,695.00 | 7749415091 Claimed
22-07-01% Mundat, May 16, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $59,160.00 | $29,580.00 7553168074 Claimed
22-07-020 Tuesday, May 17, 2022 (Gm 1) Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $48,350.00 | $24,175.00 7718209100 Claimed
|22-07-021 Tuesday, May 17, 2022 (Gm 2) Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $56,090.00 | $28,045.00 | 6443408139 Unclaimed
22-07-02 Wednesday, May 18, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $30,420.00 | $15,210.00 4804648221 Claimed
22-07-023 Monday, May 30, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $53,540.00 | $26,770.00 6255943041 Claimed
22-07-024 Tuesday, May 31, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $73,650.00 | $36,825.00 6151354002 Claimed
22-07-025 Wednesday, June 1, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $30,120.00 | $15,060.00 8326133049 Claimed
22-07-026 Thursday, June 2, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $63,980.00 | $31,980.00 | 6723872113 Claimed
E07027 |Friday, June 3, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $66,030.00 | $33,015.00 8410168111 Claimed
22-07-028 Saturday, June 4, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $77,770.00 | $38,885.00 6397483063 Claimed
22-07-029 |Sunday, June 5, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $55,810.00 | $27,905.00 6760648070 Claimed
22-07-030 Tuesday, June 14, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $55,830.00 | $27,915.00 | 8263253064 Claimed
22-07-031 Wednesday, june 15, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $57,150.00 | $28,575.00 8750667036/ Claimed
22-07-032 Friday, June 17, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $44,320.00 | $22,160.00 6724192017 Claimed
22-07-033 Saturday, June 18, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $75,480.00 | $37,740.00 7898888009 Claimed
22-07-034 Sunday, June 19, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $63,200.00 | $31,600.00 9764099012 Claimed
22-07-035 Thursday, June 30, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $80,380.00 | $40,190.00 9642997146 Claimed
22-07-036 Friday, Suly 1, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $66,760.00 | $33,380.00 | 9734505084 Claimed
22-07-037 |Saturday, July 2, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $69,060.00 | $34,530.00 | 5002966011 Claimed
22-07-038 {Sunday, July 3, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $50,560.00 | $25,280.00 9084633044 Unclaimed
22-07-039 Monday, July 4, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $54,500.00 | $27,250.00 6284863001 Claimed
22-07-040 Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $63,270.00 | $31,635.00 8573076015 Claimed
22-07-041 Wednesday, july 6, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $43,110.00 | $21,555.00 | 9466039590 Claimed
22-07-042 Thursday, July 7, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $61,000.00 | $30,500.00 8548974055| Claimed
22-07-043 |Friday, July 8, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati 546,600.00 | $23,300.00 6931044028 Claimed
22-07-044 Saturday, July 9, 2022 Los An_gies Dodgers Found $59,760.00 | § 29,880.00 8624014044 Claimed
22-07-045 Sunday, luly 10, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $67,370.00 | $28,685.00 | 7588429034 Claimed
22-07-084 |Saturday, July 16, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundat! $30,825.00 | $15,413.00 5007473004 Claimed
22-07-085 |Monday, July 18, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $101,975.00 | $50,988.00 6984808024/ Unclaimed
22-07-086 Tuesday, July 19, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $163,225.00 | $81,613.00 8677596004 Claimed
22-07-049 Thursday, Suly, 21, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $71,050.00 | $35,525.00 | 6759215035 Unclaimed
22-07-050 Friday, July 22, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $53,230.00 526,615.00 8247271078 Claimed
22-07-051 |Saturday, July 23, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $67,080.00 | $33,540.00 7819283014 Claimed
22-07-052 Sunday, July 24, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $60,300.00 | $30,150.00 | 5099320007 Claimed
22-07-053 Monday, July 25, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Found. $49,000.00 | $24,500.00 5901285044 Claimed
22-07-054 Tuesday, July 26, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Found: $75,830.00 | $37,915.00 | 8290688275 Claimed
22-07-055 Wednesday, July 27, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $30,510.00 | $15,255.00 6152203077 Claimed
22-07-056 Friday, August 5, 2022 Los Angeles Dod Foundati $97,150.00 | $48,575.00 4953167010 Unclaimed
22-07-057 Saturday, August 6, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $67,520.00 | $33,760.00 9337067003 Claimed
22-07-058 Sunday, August 7, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $42,120.00 | $21,060.00 6017532019 Claimed
22-07-059 Tuesday, August 9, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $42,510.00 | $21,255.00 6394259029 Claimed
22-07-060 Wednesday, August 10, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $68,950.00 | $34,475.00 3190939009 Claimed
22-07-061 Friday, August 19, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $27,000.00 | $13,500.00 3166897219 Unclaimed
22-07-062 day, August 20, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $52,180.00 | $26,090.00 9350731011 Claimed
22-07-063 Sunday, August 21, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundat! 542,260.00 | $21,130.00 7819942187 Claimed
22-07-064 |Monday, August 22, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati 540,020.00 | $20,010.00 6721507088 Claimed
122-07-065 Tuesday, August, 23, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $122,240.00 | $61,120.00 6209554064 Claimed
22-07-066 Wednesday, August 24, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $52,000.00] $26,000.00 6193293070 Claimed
22-07-067 Friday, September, 2, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati ,440.00]  $23,220.00 9773830034 Claimed
22-07-068 Saturday, S September 3, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $43,410.00] $21,705.00 6558387059 Claimed
22-07-069 Sunday, September 4, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $35,120.00] $17,560.00 6231151004/ Claimed
22-07-070 }Monday, September S, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation 543,180.00| $21,590.00 9734193003 Claimed
22-07-071 Tuesday, September 6, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation ©42,970.00 21,485.00 8515352007 Claimed
22-07-072 Wednesday, September 7, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $33,500.00] $16,750.00 8286820011 Cla_lmed




22-07-073 Monday, September 19, 2022 Los An_geles Dodgers Foundation $36,470.00] $18,235.00 9842390062 Unclaimed
2207074 Tuesday, September 20, 2022 (Gm 1) Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $32,120.00| $16,060.00 6207065223 Claimed
22-07-075 Tuesday, Sep ber 20, 2022 (Gm 2) Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $50,990.00] $25,495.00 3132690097 Claimed
22-07-076 Wednesday, ber 21, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $31,010.00] $15,505.00 6117395062 Claimed
22-07-077 Thursday, Sep , 22, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $43,250.00] $21,625.00 8500241059 Claimed
22-07-078 Friday, S ber 23, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Found $34,050.00{ $17,025.00 4391351092 Claimed
22-07-079 {Saturday, September 24, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $51,580.00] $25,790.00 | 6974187005 Claimed
22-07-080 Sunday, September 25, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $26,210.00] $13,105.00 6141754178 Claimed
22-07-081 Friday, September, 30, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $62,740.00] $31,370.00 6593011038' Claimed
22-07-082 |Saturday, October 1, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $38,490.00{ $19,245.00 | 5879316178 Claimed
22-07-083 [sunday, October 2, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $35,710.00{ $17,855.00 5844107126 Claimed
22-07-084 Monday, October 3, 2022 Los Angeles Dedgers Foundation $74,330.00] $37,165.00 5856124045 Claimed
|22-07-085 Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundatl $65,760.00] $32,880.00 | 8235040033 Claimed
22-07-086 Wednesday, October S, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $32,950.00] $16,495.00 8505335001 Claimed
22-07-087 Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundati $162,550.00] $81,275.00 7533371043 Unclaimed
22-07-088 Wednesday, October 12, 2022 Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation $117,700.00{ $58,850.00 8521374014 Claimed




